1
Flexwall/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
C45°
aTCRI
Ra 90
24
VDC
Flexwall IP67 Surface Mounted Luminaire
25mm
27mm
Product
Flexwall
Ordering Guide:
Driver
S=On/Off
D=Dali
V=0-10V
DMX=
DMX512
Voltage
(VDC)
24V
IP
IP67
CCT
(K)
2.7=2700K
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
6K=6000K
RGBW
RGB
CRI >90 Ra
SDCM <5
Rated Lifespan 50000 hours L70(B30)
Environmental
Installation Environment Indoor and Outdoor shaded areas
IK Rating 07
Operating Temperature -30° to 45°C
Humidity 10% to 90% RH
IP Rating IP67
Electrical
Input Voltage DC24V
Key Information
Shape Linear
Mounting Surface Mounted
Engine Orientation Flexible
LED Type SMD LED Module
System Power 25W/m
LED Pitch 41.5mm
CCT(K) 2700K | 3000K | 4000K | 6000K
RGBW
Lumen Output 1235lm/m
Physical
Housing
Reflector PVC lens
Encapsulated with silicone
Beam Angles 25° | 35°
Finish Black
Diffuser Clear Silicone
W25 x H27 x L1000mmDimension
Min. Bend Diameter Φ40cm
Bending Top and side
Bending Ways:
24VDC
LED Driver
L
N
G
+
_
Electrical Connection:
Dimensions
(mm)
Flexwall-4K-25W-25°-24V-IP67-S 25W 1843lm 25x27x10004000K
WattageProduct Code CCT Lumens
Flexwall-RGBW-25W-25°-24V-IP67-S 25W ----- 25x27x1000RGBW
25 ° 35°
1000mm
Standard length 1000mm only